
2020 Para Track Nationals

Date: 1st - 3rd November 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Richie Bates Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, November 03 2019 7:27:15pm
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Event 6a: Individual Pursuit 3000m Final
 - Result

1. 18 Darren HICKS (Norwood CC) 3:40.253
Lap 1 26.495 26.495 (3)
Lap 2 17.880 44.376 (2)
Lap 3 17.445 1:01.822 (2)
Lap 4 17.375 1:19.197 (1)
Lap 5 17.454 1:36.651 (1)
Lap 6 17.538 1:54.189 (1)
Lap 7 17.530 2:11.720 (1)
Lap 8 17.224 2:28.944 (1)
Lap 9 17.833 2:46.778 (1)

Lap 10 17.735 3:04.513 (1)
Lap 11 17.843 3:22.357 (1)
Lap 12 17.896 3:40.253 (1)

2. 16 Gordon ALLAN (Parklife Cycling Club) 3:55.757 +15.50
Lap 1 23.142 23.142 (1)
Lap 2 18.538 41.681 (1)
Lap 3 19.069 1:00.750 (1)
Lap 4 19.431 1:20.182 (2)
Lap 5 19.762 1:39.945 (2)
Lap 6 19.696 1:59.641 (2)
Lap 7 19.523 2:19.165 (2)
Lap 8 17.406 2:36.571 (2)
Lap 9 21.216 2:57.788 (2)

Lap 10 19.213 3:17.001 (2)
Lap 11 19.455 3:36.457 (2)
Lap 12 19.300 3:55.757 (2)

3. 21 Kyle WILLIS (Moreton Bay Cycling Club) 4:06.303 +26.05
Lap 1 4:06.303 (3)

4. 17 Mitchell BAILS (Kilkenny CC) 4:16.797 +36.54
Lap 1 25.385 25.385 (2)
Lap 2 20.473 45.858 (3)
Lap 3 20.819 1:06.678 (3)
Lap 4 21.259 1:27.937 (3)
Lap 5 21.259 1:49.197 (3)
Lap 6 21.299 2:10.497 (3)
Lap 8 41.671 2:52.168 (3)
Lap 9 21.484 3:13.653 (3)

Lap 10 21.511 3:35.164 (3)
Lap 11 18.738 3:53.903 (3)
Lap 12 22.894 4:16.797 (4)


